
 

THE WARWIN SCHOOL VAIKOM 

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2022-2023 

 

June  

 

 

◄ May June  2022 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
WORLD 

ENVIRONMENT 

DAY 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
IN HOUSE ENGLISH 

ACTION SONG 

COMPETITION STD 

I& II 

RECITATION 

COMPETITION III - 

XII 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
INTERNATIONAL 

YOGA DAY 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
FIRST 

PERIODICAL 

TEST X & 

XII(24-30) 

25  
 

26  
INTERNATION 

DAY AGAINST 

DRUG ABUSE 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
INTER HOUSE 

ENGLISH ACTION 

SONG 

COMPETITION STD 

I& II 

RECITATION 

COMPETITION III - 

XII 

30  
 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/May-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/July-2022


 

 

 

July Calendar 
 

 

 

◄ June July  2022 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
DOCTORS DAY 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
IN HOUSE ENGLISH 
STORY TELLING 
COMPETTION FOR I & II  

ELOCUTION 
COMPETITION FOR III-
XII 

7  
WARWIN DAY 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
BAKRID 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
INTER HOUSE 
ENGLISH STORY 
TELLING COMPETTION 
FOR I & II  

ELOCUTION 
COMPETITION FOR III-
XII 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
KARGIL VIJAY 

DIWAS 

27  
IN HOUSE 

MONOACT AND 

MIMCRY 

COMPETITION 

STD VI-VIII 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/June-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/August-2022


 

 

 

August Calendar 
 

◄ July 

August  2022 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
FIRST PERIODICAL 

TEST I – IX & XI (1 

TO 8) 

SECOND 

PERIODICAL TEST 

X&XII (1 TO 8)  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
MUHARAM 

9  
QUIT INDIA 

DAY 

10  
INTER HOUSE 

MONOACT AND 

MIMCRY 

COMPETITION STD 

VI-VIII 

ANCHORING 

COMPETITION (VIII-

XII) 

11  
REKSHA 

BANDHAN 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
INDEPENDENCE 

DAY 

16  
 

17  
CLUB 

18  
JANMASHTAMI 

19  
 

20  
FIRST OPEN 

HOUSE 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
IN HOUSE 

MALAYALAM LIGHT 

MUSIC 

COMPETITION 

III-XII 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
NATIONAL 

SPORTS DAY 

30  
 

31  
INTER HOUSE 

MALAYALAM LIGHT 

MUSIC 

COMPETITION 

III-XII 

 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/July-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2022


 

 

September Calendar 
 

 

 

◄ August 

September  2022 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
ONAM 

CELEBRATION 

2  
ONAM 

CELEBRATION 

3  
ONAM 

HOLIDAYS 

BEGIN  

4  
 

5  
TEACHERS 

DAY 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
ONAM 

9  
 

10  
SREE 

NARAYANA 

GURU 

JAYANTHI 

11  
 

12  

GRAND PARENTS 

DAY SCHOOL 

REOPENS AFTER 

ONAM 

13  
 

14  
HINDI DIWAS  

IN HOUSE CLASSICAL 

MUSIC AND 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 

COMPETITION VI-XII 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
SINGLE DANCE 

COMPETITION FOLK 

BHARATHNATYAM 

MOHINITATTOM 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
SREENARAYANA 

GURU SAMADHI 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
WORLD 

TOURISM DAY 

28  

INTER HOUSE 

CLASSICAL MUSIC AND 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 

COMPETITION VI-XII 
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/August-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2022


 

 

 

 

October Calendar 
 

◄ September 

October  2022 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
GANDHI 

JAYANTHI 

3  
 

4  
MAHANAVAMI 

5  
VIJAYADASHAMI 

6  
 

7  

FOUNDER’S 

DAY 

 

8  
INDIAN AIR 

FORCE DAY 

9  
I-DE-MILAD 

10  
 

11  
INTERNATIONAL 

GIRL CHILD DAY 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
FIRST TERM 

EXAM STD I -

XII 

(17-28) 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
UN DAY  

DIWALI 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2022


 

 

 

November Calendar 
 

 

 

◄ October 

November  2022 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
THIRD 

PERIODICAL 

TEST STD X & 

XII  (7-14) 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
CHILDREN’S 

DAY 

15  
COMPLETION 

OF PORTION 

FOR STD X & 

XII 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
SECOND OPEN 

HOUSE I-XII 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
ANNUAL 

SPORTS DAY 

FOR JUNIORS 

(STD I-V) 

30  
ANNUAL 

SPORTS DAY 

FOR SENIORS 

(STD VI-XII) 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2022


 

 

 

December Calendar 
 

 

◄ November 

December  2022 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
INDIAN NAVY 

DAY 

5  
SECOND 

PERIODICAL 

TEST (STD I-IX & 

XI) (5-12) 

FIRST MODEL 

EXAM (X & XII 

)(5-19) 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
HUMAN 

RIGHTS DAY 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
MATH-A-MAZE 

COMPETITION 

22  
NATIONAL 

MATHEMATICS 

DAY 

X’MAS 

CELEBRATION 

23  
X’MAS 

CELEBRATION 

24  
SCHOOL 

CLOSES FOR 

X’MAS 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2023


 

 

 

January Calendar 
  

 

 

◄ December 

January  2023 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
SCHOOL 

REOPENS 

AFTER X’MAS 

HOLIDAYS 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
PORTION 

COMPLETION 

FOR XI AND IX 

7  
THIRD OPEN 

HOUSE I-XII 

8  
 

9  
REVISION FOR 

IX & XI (9-14) 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
SECOND 

MODEL EXAM 

FOR X & XII 

(12-27) 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
FINAL EXAM 

STD IX &XI 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
REPUBLIC DAY 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
MARTYRS DAY 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2022
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/February-2023


 

 

 

 

February Calendar 
 

 

 

◄ January 

February  2023 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
ANNUAL DAY 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
NEW SESSION 

START FOR X 

& XII 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
SIVARATHRI 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
NATIONAL 

SCIENCE DAY 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2023
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/March-2023


 

 

 

 

March Calendar 
 

 

◄ February 

March  2023 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
WORLD WILD 

LIFE DAY 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
FINAL EXAM 

FOR I-VIII (14-

30) 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
SCHOOL 

CLOSES FOR 

ANNUAL 

VACATION 

 

 

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED  ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL  

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/February-2023
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/April-2023


 


