THE WARWIN SCHOOL VAIKOM ANNUAL CALENDAR 2022-2023

June

■ May	June 2022 July ▶								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	Sat 4			
						7			
5 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15 IN HOUSE ENGLISH ACTION SONG COMPETITION STD I& II RECITATION COMPETITION III - XII	16	17	18			
19	20	21 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY	22	23	PERIODICAL TEST X & XII(24-30)	25			
26 INTERNATION DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE	27	28	29 INTER HOUSE ENGLISH ACTION SONG COMPETITION STD 18. II RECITATION COMPETITION III - XII	30					

July Calendar

⋖ June	July 2022 August							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri 1 DOCTORS DAY	Sat 2		
3	4	5	6 IN HOUSE ENGLISH STORY TELLING COMPETTION FOR I & II ELOCUTION COMPETITION FOR III- XII	7 WARWIN DAY	8	9		
10 BAKRID	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20 INTER HOUSE ENGLISH STORY TELLING COMPETTION FOR I & II ELOCUTION COMPETITION FOR III- XII	21	22	23		
24	25	26 KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS	27 IN HOUSE MONOACT AND MIMCRY COMPETITION STD VI-VIII	28	29	30		
31								

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL

August Calendar

■ July		Aı	ugust 20	22		September ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	FIRST PERIODICAL TEST I - IX & XI (1 TO 8) SECOND PERIODICAL TEST X&XII (1 TO 8)	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 MUHARAM	9 QUIT INDIA DAY	10 INTER HOUSE MONOACT AND MIMCRY COMPETITION STD VI-VIII ANCHORING COMPETITION (VIII- XII)	11 REKSHA BANDHAN	12	13
14	15 INDEPENDENCE DAY	16	17 CLUB	18 Janmashtami	19	20 FIRST OPEN HOUSE
21	22	23	24 IN HOUSE MALAYALAM LIGHT MUSIC COMPETITION III-XII	25	26	27
28	29 NATIONAL SPORTS DAY	30	31 INTER HOUSE MALAYALAM LIGHT MUSIC COMPETITION III-XII			

September Calendar

▲ August	September 2022 October								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1 ONAM CELEBRATION	2 ONAM CELEBRATION	3 ONAM HOLIDAYS BEGIN			
4	5 TEACHERS DAY	6	7	8 ONAM	9	10 SREE NARAYANA GURU JAYANTHI			
11	12 GRAND PARENTS DAY SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER ONAM	13	14 HINDI DIWAS IN HOUSE CLASSICAL MUSIC AND INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC COMPETITION VI-XII	15	16	17 SINGLE DANCE COMPETITION FOLK BHARATHNATYAM MOHINITATTOM			
18	19	20	21 SREENARAYANA GURU SAMADHI	22	23	24			
25	26	27 WORLD TOURISM DAY	28 INTER HOUSE CLASSICAL MUSIC AND INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC COMPETITION VI-XII	29	30				

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL

October Calendar

⋖ September	September October 2022 November ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
2 GANDHI JAYANTHI	3	4 MAHANAVAMI	5 VIJAYADASHAMI	6	7 FOUNDER'S DAY	8 INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY		
9 I-DE-MILAD	10	11 INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY	12	13	14	15		
16	17 FIRST TERM EXAM STD I - XII (17-28)	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24 UN DAY DIWALI	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

COMPETITIONS WILL BE COUNDUCTED ON ALL IMPORTANT DAYS BY CBSE AS WELL AS SCHOOL

November Calendar

⋖ October	November 2022 December ▶								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7 THIRD PERIODICAL TEST STD X & XII (7-14)	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14 CHILDREN'S DAY	15 COMPLETION OF PORTION FOR STD X & XII	16	17	18	19 SECOND OPEN HOUSE I-XII			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29 ANNUAL SPORTS DAY FOR JUNIORS (STD I-V)	30 ANNUAL SPORTS DAY FOR SENIORS (STD VI-XII)						

December Calendar

◄ November	November December 2022 January ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1	2	3	
4 INDIAN NAVY DAY	5 SECOND PERIODICAL TEST (STD I-IX & XI) (5-12) FIRST MODEL EXAM (X & XII)(5-19)	6	7	8	9	10 HUMAN RIGHTS DAY	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21 MATH-A-MAZE COMPETITION	22 NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY X'MAS CELEBRATION	23 X'MAS CELEBRATION	24 SCHOOL CLOSES FOR X'MAS	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

January Calendar

■ December	January 2023 February ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
1	2	3 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER X'MAS HOLIDAYS	4	5	6 PORTION COMPLETION FOR XI AND IX	7 THIRD OPEN HOUSE I-XII		
8	9 REVISION FOR IX & XI (9-14)	10	11	12 SECOND MODEL EXAM FOR X & XII (12-27)	13	14		
15	16 FINAL EXAM STD IX &XI	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26 REPUBLIC DAY	27	28		
29	30	31 MARTYRS DAY						

February Calendar

⋖ J anuary	February 2023 March ▶									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 ANNUAL DAY				
12	13	14	15 NEW SESSION START FOR X & XII	16	17	18 SIVARATHRI				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY								

March Calendar

⋖ February	March 2023 April ►							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2	3 WORLD WILD LIFE DAY	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14 FINAL EXAM FOR I-VIII (14- 30)	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31 SCHOOL CLOSES FOR ANNUAL VACATION			